
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

2/8 – After School Program begins

2/9- Muffins for Moms 3rd grade (7am)

2/10 – Lyda’s Class Special Lunch

2/12 – Spring Fundraiser Ends

2/15- Make up snow day 

2/16 – Science Fair projects due

2/17 – Mrs. Burnette’s Special Lunch

2/17 – Science Fair Viewing (9-1)

2/18 – Please send $1 for Watershed!!! 

2/23 – Spring Pictures

2/24- S. Wood’s Special Lunch 

2/26- Social Studies/Black History Program 9am

SuperStars
Seth Hawkins

Melody Early

Carliya Blassingame

Kiersten Stites

Alyssa Woody

Isabella Agate

Alli Powers

Monte Scurry

Robert Hall

Monday, February 8th 

Please be reminded that students are 
only allowed to have lunch visitors 2 
times per year.  The scheduled special 
menu days count as one of those day.  
(Homeroom special menu dates can be 
found on the school calendar.)

What’s on the Menu?
Monday –

Chick Chunks or Mini Corn Dogs
Tuesday-

Chicken Salad on Croissant or Pizza

Wednesday-
Chicken Tenders or Beef Teriyaki Dippers

Thursday-
Cheese Sticks or Taco Salad

Friday-
Hamburg w or w/o cheese or PBJ Sandwich

In Math & Science, we are working on understanding fractions and illustrating changes in Earth’s surface that 

are due to slow and rapid processes.  We have Watershed on 2/19 and 2/26 – please send $1 in by February 

18th!  

In ELA & Social Studies, in ELA, we will work on persuasive writing, in ELA, we will work on persuasive writing, determining the narrator’s point of 

view, identifying the meaning of prefixes and suffixes, identifying the meaning of figurative language, using context clues and answering 

literal an inferential questions. . During SS we will continue researching groups of settlers in the Carolina Colony and their contributions to its 

development.

In Read 180 Workshop, the students are learning how to write an explanatory essay. In Independent Reading, 

they are reading books on their levels and completing graphic organizers. In Software, they are working in 

each zone.

Content Connection:


